PTC thermistor
Initial
Current
(Ap-p)
After 3
Sec.
(mAp-p)
After 60
Sec.
(mArms)
Rated
Vol.
VN(V)
Load
Resistance
RL(Ω )
1 MZ72-4R5N140 4.5±30% 40:60 140 ≥25 ≤300 ≤15 100,120 10
2 MZ72-7R0N270 7±30% 40:60 270 ≥25 ≤300 ≤12 220 10
3 MZ72-9ROM270 9±20% 40:60 270 ≥25 ≤300 ≤10 220 10
4 MZ72-10RM270 10±20% 40:60 270 ≥25 ≤120 ≤10 220 10
5 MZ72-12RM270 12±20% 40:60 270 ≥20 ≤240 ≤10 220 10
6 MZ72-14RM270 14±20% 40:60 270 ≥20 ≤240 ≤8 220 10
7 MZ72-18RM270 18±20% 40:60 270 ≥20 ≤250 ≤8 220 10
8 MZ72-20RM270 20±20% 40:60 270 ≥20 ≤250 ≤8 220 10
9 MZ71-27RM270 27±20% 40:60 270 ≥20 ≤250 ≤8 220 10
Shenzhen DXM Technology Co., Ltd
Part No.
Rated Zero
Power